Circuit Guard Redesigned
Commercial GFCI Receptacle
Features Benefits
· Polycarbonate face with matching dual direction
test and reset buttons
· Side & back wired termination
· Improved Ground Contacts
· Deep Slotted combination head terminal screws

Wiring Device-Kellems
Specification Data
Ordering Information
H1937
May2002
Wiring Device-Kellems
Hubbell Canada Inc.
870 Brock Road South, Pickering, ON  L1W 1Z8 • (905) 839-1138 • Fax: (905) 839-9108
TECHNICAL SERVICES:  1-877-233-8324
Printed In Canada.  Specifications subject to change without notice. ® Registered trademark of Hubbell Incorporated
15 Amp 125V AC GFCI Receptacle Catalogue No. Description
GFR5252 Duplex, Brown
GFR5252BK Duplex, Black
GFR5252GY Duplex, Grey
GFR5252I Duplex, Ivory
GFR5252W Duplex, White
GFR5252OW Duplex, Office White
GFR5252R Duplex, Red
20 Amp 125V AC GFCI Receptacle Catalogue No. Description
GFR5352 Duplex, Brown
GFR5352BK Duplex, Black
GFR5352GY Duplex, Grey
GFR5352I Duplex, Ivory
GFR5352W Duplex, White
GFR5352OW Duplex, Office White
GFR5352R Duplex,Red
All 15A and 20A 125V AC receptacles are UL listed and CSA certified      *All GFCI receptacles listed above are furnished with the proper colour nylon wall plate
Trip Level 4 to 6 mA
Trip Time .025 sec. Nominal
Frequency 60 Hz.